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00 Begane grond

Berging
5 m?

Gabriel Metsustraat 21, 3583 ER
UTRECHT

I

268

Datum 29-01-2026
Schaal 1:100
Clustercode 572
OGE Nummer OGE-0002465
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02 Tweede verdieping

Gabriel Metsustraat 21, 3583 ER

UTRECHT

Woonkamer
Nr. 21
22 m?

Slaapkamer
12m?

Slaapkamer
10 m?

Slaapkamer
10 m?

Datum

Schaal
Clustercode
OGE Nummer

29-01-2026
1:100

572
OGE-0002465




